From: J
Sent: Fri 11/2/2018 7:32:58 PM
Subject: Re: Girls Arrival/DepartureSchedule

cet | = ticket for sunday 4 morning from [l 625 am

am leaving paris tucs

On Fri, Nov 2, 2018 at 8:25 PM Lesley fjmﬁf-_-" wrote:

Fri. Nov. 2, 2018

7:55pm || to ARRIVE cDG via Lufthansa #2236 (Rec. || N

Sat. Nov. 3, 2018

10:03am - - to ARRIVE Paris via train
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Sun. Nov. 4, 2018

6:00pm I :© DEPART CDG via Czech Air (operated by Air France)#4769 (Rec.

6:20pm | I co ARRIVE cDG via AF#1143 (Rec. |G
6:25pm | W co ArRRIVE DG via AF#1045 (Rec. | IR
T80 I :o DEPART via train

Mon. Nov. 5, 2018

Tues. Nov. 6, 2018

5:10pm | N o ARRIVE cDG via AF#1753 (Rec. | N
5:50pm || W 0 DEPART cDG via Aerofiot#2459 (Rec. | EEEN

Wed. Nov. 7, 2018

7:05pm _ to ARRIVE CDG via Scandinavian Air#559 (Rec.

8:45pm | W o DEPART cDG via AF#1844 (Rec. |G

Thurs. Nov. 8, 2018

W to DEPART CDG via Czech Air (operated by || R (Rec.

Fri. Nov. 9, 2018

1:20pm | I <o DEPART CDG via Ps#128 (Rec. NN

On Nov 2, 2018, at 3:00 PM, ] <jeevacation{@gmail com> wrote:

send me girls arrival and departure schedule

please note

The information contained in this communication is

confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

JEE
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Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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